CAMPEONATO DE EUROPA ABSOLUTO

MIRA (Portugal

19 de septiembre de 2015

Clasificacion Individual

N° Pombo Proprietario Média Chegada

1 - Bulgéria 27058/15 Appaz Tozchala 993,862 14:07:20.8
|

2 — Austria 320-442/15 Franz Stockinger 993,018 14:07:40.3

3 I I Franca 051550/15 René Leux 977,551 14:13:43.6

4 I I Franca 340703/15 Sébastien Cressin 961,680 14:20:08.5

5 _ Eslovaquia 0999-1841/15 GREG Team A 950,796 14:24:39.9

6 Portugal 5137008/15 Joaquim Saraiva & Filhos 950,289 14:24:52.7

7 _ Eslovaquia 0908-1040/15 = Fiala Alexander & Tomas 944,393 14:27:22.5

8 _ Eslovaquia 02601-803/15 Peter Evin 944,369 14:27:23.1

9 I I Bélgica 2185670/15 Buvens Roger 923,567 14:36:26.9

10 - Bulgaria 70055/15 Dimitar Todorov 904,270 14:45:13.7

11 ﬂ Suica 0720-184/15 SG Bucher 904,188 14:45:16.0

12 I I Franca 225496/15 Yohann Briquet 904,052 14:45:19.8

13 = ] Reino Unido S52646/15 Matthew Cotton 886,277 14:53:45.6

14 = 1 Reino Unido  V44903/15 Mike Chadwick 851,970 15:11:01.5

15 I I Bélgica 4014277/15 Jaeger Freddy 851,954 15:11:02.0

16 Portugal 5309501/15 José Marques & Filhos 850,356 15:11:52.3
|

17 — Austria 101-4363/15 Josef Konigshofer 811,148 15:33:28.3

18 - Alemanha 02585-2259/15 Bremen & Joksch & Waldow 803,519 15:37:55.2
|

19 — Austria 607-23/15 Heinz Kainersdorfer 803,383 15:38:00.0

20 - Alemanha 04858-1031/15 Bremen & Joksch & Waldow 802,989 15:38:13.9

21 ﬂ Suica 18694/15 Lamber Dominique 791,320 15:45:12.6
| i .

22 — Austria 336-157/15 Leopold Riegler 754,882 16:08:23.4

23 ﬂ Suica 15687/15 Manuel Aires Barreto 737,129 16:20:30.8
|

24 & Espanha 196534/15 Petru Escurtu 714,964 16:36:29.7
|

25 ﬂ Suica 6921/15 Urs Zehnder 634,813 17:43:36.1

26 Portugal 5428167/15 CEL Columbdfilos 572,518 18:48:44.1
|

27 & Espanha 196528/15 Petru Escurtu 567,360 18:54:46.1
|

28 I: . Italia 067873/15 Luigi & Enzo Spelta 566,166 18:56:10.9
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Franca
Portugal
Bélgica
Portugal

Eslovaquia

Alemanha
Austria
Reino Unido
Suica
Eslovaquia
Bulgaria
Alemanha
Italia
Suica
Roménia
Bélgica
Suica
Roménia
Alemanha
Bulgaria
Bélgica
Austria
Alemanha
Suica
Portugal
Franca
Bulgaria

Espanha

234103/15

5062232/15
1094136/15
5225121/15

02601-237/15

05222-4535/15

307-204/15

S52647/15

16054/15

0101-1426/15

27766/15

02585-2201/15

068573/15

9768/15

430744/15

1120847/15

9412/15

530646/15

048-993/15

70059/15

6037100/15

503-870/15

08596-933/15

76/15

5309503/15

176175/15

20088/15

223519/15

Philippe Tourigny

Isabel Tavares Nascimento

Pierre Roger & David
Jansienes Pieter Krast

Peter Evin

Mathias Sprang
Josef Weitzbauer
Matthew Cotton
Paulo Ribeiro
Lukovic Jozef & Eva

D. Georgiev & D. Spasov

Bremen & Joksch & Waldow

Battista G. Moretti
Werner Morf

Team Tamas & Adi
Philippens Pierre
Hans Burkhard
Popescu & Lichi

S &R & N Pigeons Team
Dimitar Todorov
Wijns Paul

Alois Wiefler

Karl Heinz Lang
Alexander Peixoto
SES I - Alarmes
Yvette Jambon

Sofia One Loft Race

Miguel Angel Gamez Castro

565,207
560,517
553,785
534,909

503,496

455,050

446,239

434,282

415,455

414,731

413,292

413,254

413,088

409,770

401,193

397,858

397,695

396,512

391,978

380,362

378,480

377,756

373,359

359,527

359,524

358,177

356,924

345,363

18:57:19.2
19:02:56.7
19:11:11.2
19:35:24.1

20:19:43.4
2015-09-20
07:25:04.4

2015-09-20
07:41:33.7

2015-09-20
08:05:00.4

2015-09-20
08:44:39.6
2015-09-20
08:46:15.4
2015-09-20
08:49:26.8
2015-09-20
08:49:31.9
2015-09-20
08:49:54.0
2015-09-20
08:57:21.0
2015-09-20
09:17:10.5
2015-09-20
09:25:06.9
2015-09-20
09:25:30.3

2015-09-20
09:28:21.4

2015-09-20
09:39:26.5
2015-09-20
10:09:02.9
2015-09-20
10:14:00.9
2015-09-20
10:15:56.5
2015-09-20
10:27:47.2

2015-09-20
11:06:56.6

2015-09-20
11:06:57.1

2015-09-20
11:10:55.7
2015-09-20
11:14:39.1

2015-09-20
11:50:17.5
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Austria 201-19/15 Anton Kluge 336,943 iglf;Oj;ZZO
Suica 10052/15 Josef Schwitter 336,556 iglféogézg
Bulgéria 27911/15 Dimitar Palazov 336,405 igli;o:?ézg
Reino Unido  N33713/15 Andrew Hitchcock 320,521 5215503?‘1220
Eslovaquia 0999-1764/15 GREG Team A 312,500 iglféoégzg
Austria 308-1748/15  Ferenc Butyka 287,917 ig:l;?fé_zg
Franca 063199/15 Carlos Ferros Silva 282,462 2015-09-20

15:55:18.9
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Clasificacion As Paloma

N°© Pombo

5137008/15
0999-1841/15
4014277/15
02601-803/15
2185670/15
V44903/15
0908-1040/15
5309501/15
225496/15
70055/15
0720-184/15
340703/15
051550/15
04858-1031/15
15687/15
S52646/15
18694/15
196534/15

6921/15

430744/15

307-204/15

196528/15
607-23/15
336-157/15
5062232/15
234103/15
02601-237/15
5225121/15
101-4363/15
27058/15

067873/15

Proprietario

Joaquim Saraiva & Filhos
GREG Team A

Jaeger Freddy

Peter Evin

Buvens Roger

Mike Chadwick

Fiala Alexander & Tomas
José Marques & Filhos
Yohann Briquet

Dimitar Todorov

SG Bucher

Sébastien Cressin

René Leux

Bremen & Joksch & Waldow
Manuel Aires Barreto
Matthew Cotton

Lamber Dominique

Petru Escurtu

Urs Zehnder

Team Tamas & Adi

Josef Weitzbauer

Petru Escurtu

Heinz Kainersdorfer
Leopold Riegler

Isabel Tavares Nascimento
Philippe Tourigny

Peter Evin

Jansienes Pieter Krast
Josef Konigshofer

Appaz Tozchala

Luigi & Enzo Spelta

Média

4432,395
4331,399
4251,195
4244,938
4194,174
4194,070
4181,714
4169,954
4163,918
4156,537
4144,429
4142,961
4114,143
4082,550
4053,731
4039,977
4024,100
3990,839

3962,313

3918,556

3907,663

3890,681
3848,409
3820,564
3797,067
3791,797
3763,690
3741,438
3732,973
3697,864

3640,952

\Chegada
14:24:52.7

14:24:39.9

15:11:02.0

14:27:23.1

14:36:26.9

15:11:01.5

14:27:22.5

15:11:52.3

14:45:19.8

14:45:13.7

14:45:16.0

14:20:08.5

14:13:43.6

15:38:13.9

16:20:30.8

14:53:45.6

15:45:12.6

16:36:29.7

17:43:36.1

2015-09-20
09:17:10.5

2015-09-20
07:41:33.7

18:54:46.1

15:38:00.0

16:08:23.4

19:02:56.7

18:57:19.2

20:19:43.4

19:35:24.1

15:33:28.3

14:07:20.8

18:56:10.9
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=Austria
-Bulgéria
-Alemanha
HSuiga
_Eslovéquia

I IBéIgica
-Alemanha

-~ "MPortugal

-Alemanha

320-442/15

27766/15

02585-2201/15

16054/15

0101-1426/15

1094136/15
02585-2259/15

5428167/15

068573/15

S52647/15

9768/15

05222-4535/15

Franz Stockinger

D. Georgiev & D. Spasov

Bremen & Joksch & Waldow

Paulo Ribeiro

Lukovic Jozef & Eva

Pierre Roger & David

Bremen & Joksch & Waldow

CEL Columbéfilos

Battista G. Moretti
Matthew Cotton
Werner Morf

Mathias Sprang

3609,229 14:07:40.3
2015-09-20
08:49:26.8

2015-09-20
08:49:31.9

2015-09-20
08:44:39.6

2015-09-20
08:46:15.4

3387,719 19:11:11.2

3589,718

3546,033

3497,739

3447,469

3295,087 15:37:55.2

3143,661 18:48:44.1
2015-09-20
08:49:54.0

2015-09-20
08:05:00.4
2015-09-20
08:57:21.0

2015-09-20
07:25:04.4

2896,377

2836,170

2829,352

2772,472

Clasificacion por Paises
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Franca
Eslovaquia
Austria
Suica
Portugal
Bélgica
Bulgaria
Reino Unido
Alemanha
Espanha
Itélia

Roménia

Média

947,761
946,519
869,183
810,879
791,054
776,435
770,475
724,176
687,186
427,442
326,418

133,731
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